
NAME POSITION EMAIL

Makin, Richard School Psychologist Richard.Makinjr@sweetwaterschools.org

Sanchez, Amanda School Psychologist Amanda.Sanchez@sweetwaterschools.org

Maleki, Sarah Speech Therapist Sarah.Maleki@sweetwaterschools.org

Koscuiszka, Mabel Speech Therapist Mabel.Koscuiszka@sweetwaterschools.org

Yamada, Nancy Counselor (A - Cuevas, A) Nancy.Yamada@sweetwaterschools.org

Cendejas-Rios, Isabel Counselor (Cuevas, B  - Hernandez, I) Isabel.Cendejas-Rios@sweetwaterschools.org

Perez, Monica Counselor (Hernandez, J - Moreno, D) Monica.Perez@sweetwaterschools.org

Padilla, Maggie Counselor (Moreno, E - Roj) Margarita.Padilla@sweetwaterschools.org

Villalpando, Lorena Counselor (Rok, Z) Lorena.Villalpando@sweetwaterschools.org

Sanchez, Veronica Registrar Veronica.Sanchez@sweetwaterschools.org

Rivera, Daniela Office Asst II - Counseling Center Daniela.Rivera@sweetwaterschools.org

Manzanedo, Linda Testing Assistant-Bilingual Linda.Manzanedo@sweetwaterschools.org
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